
AOC | CU34G2X 34 Ultrawide Monitor

Ticket No. Name

1 Matt Davies

2 Grant Jenkins

3 Maciej Ratajczyk

4 Kris Kerr

5 Ben Bisazza

6 Peter Smith

7 Jamie Hoare-matthews

8 Steven Pollock

9 Joshua Saunders

10 Janet Quinney

11 Michael Paton

12 Thomas Moonan

13 Daniel Honeywell

14 Morgan Dally

15 Thomas Moonan

16 Richard Maguire

17 Krzysztof Lopata

18 Darren Walkinshaw

19 Mark Woolman

20 Ashleigh Ward

21 Tom Pye

22 John Chaaya

23 Edward Greenhalgh

24 Jon Hayes

25 Mathew Gardiner

26 Luke Ansell-kleszcz

27 Richard Heckley

28 Luke Arrowsmith

29 Kyle Sanderson

30 Thomas Moonan

31 Danny Mackenzie

32 Jake Baker

Ticket No. Name

33 Kieran Brasher

34 Kyle Moss

35 Susan Smith

36 George Robertson

37 Lewis Bate

38 Jake Baker

39 Douglas Spooner

40 Anthony Maclean

41 Karl Saunders

42 Karl Saunders

43 Richard Heckley

44 Chloe Trott

45 Darren Goodchild

46 Scott Davidson

47 Lewis Wood

48 Charles Hodder

49 Stephen Moore

50 Lee West

51 Alexander Stevenson

52 Jack Glover

53 Daniel Mackay

54 Chloe Trott

55 David Sneddon

56 Steven Keddy

57 Keiran Miller

58 Peter Smith

59 John Poole

60 Sam Perkins

61 Darin Marshall

62 Adam Mcclean

63 Leon Cooney

64 John Poole

Ticket No. Name

65 Grant Milne

66 Craig Mason

67 Daniel Honeywell

68 Frank Evans

69 Aqib Farooq

70 Jack Coupe

71 Kyle Moss

72 Ian Obrien

73 Dean Clarke

74 Kyle Mitchell

75 Mark Jenkins

76 Andi Boulton

77 Peter Smith

78 Karl Saunders

79 Samuel Bucknill

80 David Salmon

81 Jonathan Matischen

82 Daniel Fairclough

83 Jonathan Matischen

84 Scott Weaver

85 Blaine Protheroe

86 Thomas Moonan

87 Karl Saunders

88 Liam Green

89 Cecil Rorbach

90 Roni Speight

91 Joshua Mcquillan

92 Ross Titheradge

93 Joe Hall

94 John Chaaya

95 Maciej Ratajczyk

96 Jozsef Sandor

*Correct answer: A Gaming Monitor.   •   Total: 175   •   Draw: May 27, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk


AOC | CU34G2X 34 Ultrawide Monitor

Ticket No. Name

97 Ross Titheradge

98 Robert Hutchinson

99 Frank Evans

100 Sam Perkins

101 Danny Mackenzie

102 Blaine Protheroe

103 Thomas Moonan

104 Roni Speight

105 Madars Kaposts

106 Luke Arrowsmith

107 Darin Marshall

108 Casey Tate

109 Steven Pollock

110 Jack Glover

111 Darin Marshall

112 David Salmon

113 Jamie Knight

114 Keiran Miller

115 Amy Henferson

116 Zak Jones

117 Sam Perkins

118 Courtney Worrall

119 Jason Houston

120 Iulian Pauc

121 Karl Saunders

122 Vicky Burton

123 Darren Walkinshaw

124 Sam Perkins

125 Ian Obrien

126 Paul Benton

127 Maciej Chrzczon

128 Alex Gowland

Ticket No. Name

129 Alfie Ashby

130 Aaron Lyons

131 Tony Williams

132 Darren Goodchild

133 Ben Cartmill

134 Morgan Dally

135 Darin Marshall

136 Lewis Wood

137 Owen Hewitt

138 Joe Hall

139 Daniel Honeywell

140 Andrew Stickley

141 Scott Weaver

142 Daniel Fairclough

143 Peter Smith

144 Lewis Bate

145 Jamie Gibson

146 Jamie Smith

147 Iulian Pauc

148 Reece Irwin

149 Billy Truss

150 Janet Quinney

151 Adam Mcclean

152 Craig Johnstone

153 Wayne Shelton

154 Alfie Hillier

155 Tony Williams

156 Charles Hodder

157 Robert Brown

158 Jonathan Matischen

159 Sam Perkins

160 Karl Saunders

Ticket No. Name

161 David Norton

162 Aqib Farooq

163 Joshua Mcquillan

164 Jamie Smith

165 Leon Cooney

166 Michael Paton

167 Kai Edwards

168 Darin Marshall

169 Marius Morar

170 Anthony Maclean

171 Jon Hayes

172 George Robertson

173 Karl Saunders

174 Craig Johnstone

175 Duncan Hankins

*Correct answer: A Gaming Monitor.   •   Total: 175   •   Draw: May 27, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

